
PAGE 50 | MACHINE MANUAL PAGE 51 | MACHINE MANUAL

EXPLODED VIEW

910-0301 Mini Polisher
Code Part No. Item Qty

1 910-0301-1 Inlet Bushing 1
2 910-0301-2 O-Ring (P10) 1
3 910-0301-3 Muffler 1
4 910-0301-4 Silencer 1
5 910-0301-5 Body Cover 1
6 910-0301-6 Valve Plug 1
7 910-0301-7 O-Ring (pP8) 1
8 910-0301-8 Valve Spring 1
9 910-0301-9 O-Ring (P4) 1

10 910-0301-10 Valve Stem 1
11 910-0301-11 Throttle Lever 1
12 910-0301-12 Spring Pin (3 x 24) 1
13 910-0301-13 Body 1
14 910-0301-14 Bearing (R4ZZ) 1
15 910-0301-15 U-Bearing Case 1
16 910-0301-16 Rotor 1
17 910-0301-17 Vane 4
18 910-0301-18 Cylinder Pin 1
19 910-0301-19 Cylinder 1
20 910-0301-20 L-Bearing Case 1
21 910-0301-21 Spring Pin (1.2 x 8) 1
22 910-0301-22 Bearing (608ZZ) 222 910-0301-22 Bearing (608ZZ) 2
23 910-0301-23 Idle Gear 3
24 910-0301-24 Spindle with Needles 1
25 910-0301-25 Internal Gear 1
26 910-0301-26 Lock Nut 1
27 910-0301-27 Nut Cover 1
28 910-0301-28 Spacer 1
29 910-0301-29 Bearing (6001) 1
30 910-0301-30 Pinion 1
31 910-0301-31 Angle Housing 1
32 910-0301-32 Bearing (626ZZ) 1
33 910-0301-33 Spindle 1
34 910-0301-34 Bevel Gear 1
35 910-0301-35 Set Screw (M4 x 6) 1
36 910-0301-36 Bearing (6001LU) 1
37 910-0301-37 Dust Seal 1
38 910-0301-38 Bearing Cover 1
39 910-0301-39 Wave Washer (WW-23) 1
40 910-0301-40 Retainer Ring (R32) 1
41 M00-4043 Backup Pad (72 mm Dia.) 1
42 M00-4047 Wool Pad (5 x 80) Hard 1
43 910-0301-43 Needle Roller (0.95 x 6.8) 39
44 910-0301-44 Thrust Plate 1
45 910-0301-45 Regulator 1

                                                                  (Specifications may be changed without notice)
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SPARE PARTS

ITEM ART.NO. DESCRIPTION

1 910-0301-1 INLET BUSHING

2 910-0301-2 O-RING (P10) 

3 910-0301-3 MUFFLER

4 910-0301-4 SILENCER

5 910-0301-5 BODY COVER

6 910-0301-6 VALVE PLUG

7 910-0301-7 O-RING (PP8) 

8 910-0301-8 VALVE SPRING

9 910-0301-9 O-RING (P4) 

10 910-0301-10 VALVE STEM

11 910-0301-11 THROTTLE LEVER

12 910-0301-12 SPRING PIN (3 X 24) 

13 910-0301-13 BODY

14 910-0301-14 BEARING (R4ZZ) 

15 910-0301-15 U-BEARING CASE

16 910-0301-16 ROTOR

17 910-0301-17 VANE

18 910-0301-18 CYLINDER PIN

19 910-0301-19 CYLINDER

20 910-0301-20 L-BEARING CASE

21 910-0301-21 SPRING PIN (1.2 X 8) 

22 910-0301-22 BEARING (608ZZ) 

23 910-0301-23 IDLE GEAR

24 910-0301-24 SPINDLE WITH NEEDLES

25 910-0301-25 INTERNAL GEAR

26 910-0301-26 LOCK NUT

27 910-0301-27 NUT COVER

28 910-0301-28 SPACER

29 910-0301-29 BEARING (6001) 

30 910-0301-30 PINION

31 910-0301-31 ANGLE HOUSING

32 910-0301-32 BEARING (626ZZ) 

33 910-0301-33 SPINDLE

34 910-0301-34 BEVEL GEAR
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ART.NO. DESCRIPTION

910-0301 POLISHER KP-301 72 MM

M00-4043 BACK-UP PAD 75 MM 

M00-4047 WOOL COMPOUNDING PAD 80 MM HARD

SPARE PARTS

MACHINE & ACCESSORIES

ITEM ART.NO. DESCRIPTION

35 910-0301-35 SCREW 

36 910-0301-36 BEARING

37 910-0301-37 DUST SEAL

38 910-0301-38 BEARING COVER

39 910-0301-39 WAVE WASHER

40 910-0301-40 RETAINER RING 

41 M00-4043 BACK-UP PAD 75 MM 

42 M00-4047 WOOL COMPOUNDING PAD 80 MM HARD

43 910-0301-43 NEEDLE ROLLER 

44 910-0301-44 THRUST PLATE

45 910-0301-45 REGULATOR
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